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PGT EXAM-2021 - PGT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION - 52
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1018002302
1018000608
1018002326
1018001300
1018000960
1018002541
1018001831

1018001213

1018001056
1018000565
1018000067
1018001151

1018001368
1018002129
1018002406
1018002278
1018000279
1018002363
1018000579
1018002268
1018000601
1018002354
1018002095

VIVEK YADAV

DINESH KUMAR SINGH
BHUPESH KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR

SUMIT KUMAR SINGH
VIKAS SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR
NRIPENDRA MANI SHARMA
RANJEET SINGH
ANSHUMAN SHUKLA
ARVIND KUMAR RAI
MAIYADEEN YADAV
DUSHYANT DESHWAL
JITENDRA SINGH
BIKRAM SINGH
SHAILESH KUMAR MISHRA
DIGVIJAI PRAJAPATI
AKSHAY KAUSHIK
SHIKHA GAUR

GOPAL KUMAR
TRIPURESH TRIPATHI
PRINCE VISHAL DIXIT
RAJJIT CHAUDHARY

SUKHLAL YADAV

LAL CHAND SINGH
YASHWANT SINGH
KASHI NATH RAM
AKSHAY KUMAR SINGH
AJAY PRATAP SINGH
PHOOLCHAND

JIYA LAL SHARMA

RAM BHAROSEY LAL
MARKANDEY SHUKLA
RAM NIRANJAN RAI
GOVERDHAN YADAV
PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH
KALI PRASAD SINGH
DARSHAN SINGH

RAM DARAS MISHRA
RAMASHRY PRAJAPATI
GANGA DUTT KAUSHIK
KAMLA PRASAD GAUR
HAR GOVIND

JAI PRAKASH TRIPATHI
SHUSHIL DIXIT

SANT SINGH CHAUDHARY
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1018000892
1018000503
1018001351

1018000237
1018002265
1018000653
1018001402
1018001549
1018000136
1018002589
1018002403
1018002290
1018001395
1018001834
1018000942
1018001389
1018000994
1018000915
1018002517
1018001377
1018001940
1018002457
1018000572
1018002577
1018001786

MOHIT BHISHT
ABHISHEK CHAUDHARY
MANINDER SINGH
DHRUV ARORA

ARUN KUMAR

NIKITA

VIRENDRA SINGH TYAGI
JASMATI

MEHNDI HASAN
KAMAL UPADHYAY
AKSHAY PATHAK
KRISHNA BHASIN
RAJAT KUMAR BALIYAN
PRAVENDRA KUMAR
VINITA

JAIDEEP

PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA
RAHUL KUMAR SINGH
SANJEEV YADAV
SANDEEP KUMAR
SURAJ KUMAR PATEL
SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV
MOHD FAHAN KHAN
SANJU DUBEY

BABLU YADAV

SURENDER PAL
SURENDRA KUMAR SINGH
ARVIND KUMAR ARORA
AMAR SINGH

SERVESH KUMAR
BHAGAT SINGH TYAGI
CHANDRA SEN

AZIZ HASAN
MUNISHWER SHARMA
RAJARAM PATHAK
RAJESH KUMAR

RAJEEV KUMAR
HARKHAYAL SINGH

J N BHATT

DEVI PRASAD

BABU LAL SHARMA
ASHUTOSH RAI
CHARAN SINGH YADAV
MAHAVIR SINGH
RAJNEET PATEL
RAMASHANKAR YADAV
MOHD IRFAN KHAN
LATE VISHAL KUMAR DUBEY
RAMDHANI YADAV
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1018002362 YAJPAL SINGH DHARMPAL SINGH Batch Il - Afternoon 30/10/2021 12:00 PM
50 1018002176 RICHA PANDEY A K PANDEY Batch Il - Afternoon 30/10/2021 12:00 PM
51 1018001358 SAURABH GAUTAM NARENDER KUMAR TYAGI Batch Il - Afternoon 30/10/2021 12:00 PM

52 1018001222 VIPIN KUMAR DUBEY GYAN SHANKAR DUBEY Batch Il - Afternoon 30/10/2021 12:00 PM



